JC35ES2 Lifting column
1. The JC35ES2 column is a square aluminum tube column
with 2 sections; it is widely used in various workbenches, such
as computer desks, instrument desks, workbenches and video
screen systems, etc.; the maximum thrust also has a variety of
options: 1000N, 2000N, 3000N, 4000N, 6000N;
2. The JC35ES2 column is characterized by large load and
high strength.

30
5 / 7
Ordering Examples
Model
Optional features 0 = Standard / Y = Hall sensor
Profile code A:1#,2# / B:2#,3# / C:3#,4# / D:4#,5# / E:1#,2#,3#
Load in push 6=6000N / 4=4000N / 3=3000N / 2=2000N / 1=1000N
Speed at full load 20=20mm/s
Input voltage 24=24VDC
Stroke length
Installation dimensions
Stroke length=XXX
Installation dimensions =XXX
0=Standard, A=200×110×12,B=200×110×10
0: Top side outlet / 1: Top mounting plate outlet / 2: Bottom side outlet
Mounting
Connection position
The type of
the plug and cable
Cable length
Surface
00: Microphone plug 2-core straight line
02: 4-core straight line 2-core straight line
06: 4-core bending and 2-core straight line
10: 5-core in-line 6-core straight line
14: 2-core straight line without plug
21: 6-core ET directly inserted into 6-core motor wire
36: 4-core silver fox directly inserted into 2-core motor wire
0=None / 1=1M / 1D5=1.5M
7: Mirror oxidation (semi hard oxygen)
10: Plastic spraying treatment
11. Wire drawing oxidation (surface wire drawing and polishing)
12: Ordinary oxidation
Color B: Black / G=Grey
Take JC35W502412150/270/VB37LF470020D5 for example
6 / 7
JC35ES2
X
X
X
XX
XX
XXX/XXX
X
X
X
XXX
X
X
XXX
Disclaimer and Exclusion of Liability
The user must determine the suitability of JIECANG products under specific conditions. JIECANG is committed to providing the
latest product information. However, as JIECANG’ s product are constantly improving, it is possible to make changes to
JIECANG’ s product without prior notice. Therefore, JIECANG cannot guarantee the correctness and authenticity of the product
information. Although JIECANG will do its best to meet the order requirements, due to the above reasons, JIECANG cannot
guarantee the delivery capacity of any specific product.
Therefore, JIECANG reserves the right to stop selling any products listed on the website or product catalog or other JIECANG
written materials. All sales activities must be carried out in accordance with the requirements of JIECANG sales and Delivery
Standard Clauses. For copies of relevant documents, please contact JIECANG.
Communication protocol development
Professional customization
Intelligent Control of Bluetooth
better choices
Wireless Communication
Latest Weighing System
7/ 7